TM-ZE500 41050505044A BOOM/4 SECT.,HOOK-IN

PB0000229-01 SYSTEM (ZE500,EXPORT)
PB0000272-01 SYSTEM (ZE550,EXPORT)

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050505044A+BOOM4+SECT.HOOK+IN+Parts

TM-ZE500 41050505044A BOOM/4 SECT.,HOOK-IN
PC6470009-00 CYLINDER ASSY,TELESCOPING

100

NO.2 CYLINDER

BEREBRA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO, 151 1522



TM-ZE500 41050505044A BOOM/4 SECT.,HOOK-IN
PC6470030-02 CYLINDER ASSY,TELESCOPING

300

BENRERA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO, 151 1522



TM-ZE500 41050505044A BOOM/4 SECT.,HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 37000926410 | JOINT 2
3 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
12 80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2 L,G3/8-G3/8
21 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

000010



TM-ZE500 41050505044A BOOM/4 SECT.,HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial
1 14148375000 | GROMMET 1
2 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
3 90101206020 | BOLT 2 M6X20
4 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
5 31371922000 | SWITCH ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1 DE92¢
31373350000 | SWITCH ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1 DE9294
6 82401600504 | CLAMP 2 D=4.5 DE92¢
82401600504 | CLAMP 1 D=4.5 DE9294
7 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
8 91810130250 | FASTENER 5
9 31371923500 | DETECTOR,OVER WIND (CHAIN,FOR WEIGHT) 1
10 31371923000 | WEIGHT 1
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
12 90172108012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X12
13 31371921000 | ROLLER ASSY 1
14 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 10 M8X10
15 31373140300 | COVER 1
16 31373200100 | COVER 1
19 82401600506 | CLAMP 1 D6.5 DE9294
31 31371921100 | SUPPORT 1
32 31371921200 | ROLLER 1
33 37000122350 | PIN 2
34 80136320016 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X16
51 31373141000 | ROLLER ASSY 1
52 36161610001 | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 DL 691
36161610002 | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 DL6912
53 90186208016 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X16
54 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M6
55 31373140100 | SUPPORT 1
56 82100001801 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 2| M 7

000015



TM-ZE500 41050505044A BOOM/4 SECT.,HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
1 37002221700 | PLATE,NAME (TADANO,WHITE+WHITE) 2
2 37002237940 | PLATE,NAME (ZE500) 2

000020



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZE500+41050505044A+BOOM4+SECT.HOOK+IN+Parts

